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Cordless rotary polisher 18.0V

PE 150 18.0-EC Order number 459.062

Technical attributes

Max. polishing pad
diameter

Max. back-up pad diameter

No load speed
Battery voltage
Battery capacity
Size (Wx Lx H)

Weight without battery

Standard equipment
1 velcro pad 150 @
1 handle

Cordless rotary polisher 18.0 V

+ Electronic management system (EMS) protects the machine, extends the service life, and 1 carrying case L-BOXX®
increases efficiency 238

+ Brushless motor with greater efficiency and a longer service life 1 case insert
+ LED battery capacity display

+ Continuous speed control trigger: for a gentle start and a lock-on for continuous operation

+Innovative combination of planetary and angular gears reduces noise to an absolute

minimum

+ Flat gear head reduces distance to the surface. The machine can therefore be operated safely

in any position.

+ Grip hood: ergonomically shaped with SoftGrip. The machine can be controlled with precision

and is always comfortable yet secure to hold.

+ Spindle lock: It is ideally positioned to prevent operating error and does not interfere with

the grip area.

+ With rubberised resting bar for safe setting down

+ Polishes with low speed and high torque, e. g. for heat-sensitive surfaces

+Ideal for automotive, maritime and aviation applications

+ FLEX battery system: suitable for all FLEX 18,0 V battery packs. Delivery does notinclude

battery and charger

160 mm

150 mm

150-1450 rpm
18V
2,5/5,0 Ah

395x 84 x117
mm

1,9kg

350.745
252.721
414.093

459.534
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