FLEX-Elektrowerkzeuge GmbH Bahnhofstraße 15 71711 Steinheim Phone +49 7144 828-0 Fax +49 7144 25899 info@flex-tools.com www.flex-tools.com



Cordless rotary polisher 18.0 V

PE 150 18.0-EC





Cordless rotary polisher 18.0 V

- + Electronic management system (EMS) protects the machine, extends the service life, and increases efficiency
- + Brushless motor with greater efficiency and a longer service life
- + LED battery capacity display
- + Continuous speed control trigger: for a gentle start and a lock-on for continuous operation
- + Innovative combination of planetary and angular gears reduces noise to an absolute minimum
- + Flat gear head reduces distance to the surface. The machine can therefore be operated safely in any position.
- + Grip hood: ergonomically shaped with SoftGrip. The machine can be controlled with precision and is always comfortable yet secure to hold.
- + Spindle lock: It is ideally positioned to prevent operating error and does not interfere with the grip area.
- + With rubberised resting bar for safe setting down
- + Polishes with low speed and high torque, e. g. for heat-sensitive surfaces
- + Ideal for automotive, maritime and aviation applications
- + FLEX battery system: suitable for all FLEX 18,0 V battery packs. Delivery does not include battery and charger

Technical attributes	
Max. polishing pad diameter	160 mm
Max. back-up pad diameter	150 mm
No load speed	150-1450 rpm
Battery voltage	18 V
Battery capacity	2,5 / 5,0 Ah
Size (W x L x H)	395 x 84 x 117 mm
Weight without battery	1,9 kg

Standard equipment	
1 velcro pad 150 Ø	350.745
1 handle	252.721
1 carrying case L-BOXX [®] 238	414.093
1 case insert	459.534